
Montessori Family School
 350  Rike Drive

  Millstone, New Jersey 08535
 (609) 371-9300

SCHOOL CALENDAR

2023

Monday     August 28-             
Tuesday &    August 29-     Teacher In-service
Wednesday    August 30   

Wednesday    August 30  Meet the Teachers  (New Students Only) 12:00-2:00 PM

Tuesday    September 5  School Opens

Wednesday     September 27  Back to school Night 5:00-6:00 PM
      
Monday     October 9     School Closed/Columbus Day

Monday October 16-
Friday October 20 Observations (Primary Class Only)

Friday October 27 International Day   

Thursday November 9               Parent Teacher Conferences 9:00AM-3:00 PM
Friday November 10

Thursday        November 23-             School Closed- Thanksgiving Recess
Friday November 24       

Friday         December 22-              School Closed/Winter Recess
Monday January 1

Friday    December 22               Teacher In-Service - 9:00-3:00 PM.

2024

Tuesday           January 2     School Reopens

Monday  January 15     School Closed/MLK Day

Friday February 9, 23 Friendship Breakfast (Primary Class Only)
    



Friday February 16-
Monday  February 19     President's Day / School Closed

Tuesday    February 20     In House Registration Fall 2023
     Camp Registration - Summer 2023

Thursday  March 6-     Parent/Teacher Conferences (1:00 - 5:00 PM)
Friday March 7
   
Friday   March 29-    School Closed/Spring Recess
 Friday April 5

  
Monday           April 8      School Reopens

Monday     May 6  Rehearsal for Step -Up Day Begins

Monday   May 27  School Closed/Memorial Day

Friday    June 7    Step-Up Program/Annual Picnic 10:00 - 3:00 PM
*Last Day of School*

Monday June 10- School Closed/Transition for Summer Camp
Friday June 14

Monday  June 17-              First Session Summer Camp
Friday     July 5   

Thursday     July 4    Camp Closed/Independence Day

Monday  July 8-  Second Session Summer Camp
Friday  July 26   

Monday July 29- Third Session Summer Camp
Friday August 16

School Closed - Happy Summer!!

- See You In The Fall -


